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1 - DUST CAPS ARE INCLUDED, BUT NOT SHOWN

NOTES :

3 - CUMULATIVE TEST REPORT OF MEASURED IL, RL 
      VALUES SENT ON DEMAND IN ELECTRONIC FORM

4 - ASSEMBLY PACKED IN SEALED PE BAG 
     BULK PACK IN OUTER CARDBOARD BOX

5 - TRACEBILITY LABEL ON THE CABLE CONTAINS 
      SERIAL NUMBER AND ASSEMBLY LENGTH

IL CONNECTOR VALUE ACCORDING IEC 61300-3-4 method B

CABLE DATASHEET

B12X-OOX-xxxx-X
ORDERING CODE

12 12F
3 OM3, 4 OM4

O  PRIZM LT (low profile housing)

B On-Board Optics

CABLE LENGTH
1 RIBBON PEELABLE,  2 RIBBON NON-PEELABLE

O  PRIZM LT (low profile housing)

2 - OM3, OM4 (PRIZM LT) - IL<2.2dB , 850nm  (CONNECTOR VALUE)

X
A Type A, B Type B
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L

ORIENTATION OF CONNECTORS
FOR TYPE B

ORIENTATION OF CONNECTORS
FOR TYPE A

SLEEVE

SLEEVE

ASSEMBLY LENGTH
0-1.00m
+1.01m

TOLERANCE
+0.01
-0.00
+0.03
-0.00

https://www.sylex.sk/wp-content/uploads/2020/11/1-W-8137.pdf
https://www.sylex.sk/wp-content/uploads/2018/10/Bare-ribbon-cable-12F-datasheet.pdf

